

REGISTRATION FORM

To: Hong Kong Venture Capital and Private Equity Association Ltd Room 2001, Wilson House, 19 – 27 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2167 7518 | Fax: (852) 2167 7530 | Email: hkvca@hkvca.com.hk

Event: HKVCA Brownbag Luncheon Talk:

Extracting value through an Initial Public Offering (IPO)

Date: 21 June 2018 (Thur) 12:00 - 14:00Time:

Ernst & Young Office, 22/F, Citic Tower, 1 Tim Mei Ave, Admiralty Venue:

| | Email: | |
|---|--|--|
| Fax: | Email: | |
| Fax: | Email: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Tel: | Email: | |
| | | |
| ■Banking Services | □Data/Research | ☐Deal Sourcing |
| ☐Fund Admin | ☐Human Resourc | es 🗖 Insurance |
| ☐Legal Services | ☐Media/PR | ☐ Placement Agent |
| ☐Limited Partner (Please specify: | Partner | |
| Cornorate | o Associato (Querseas | |
| er (Full | l/Asso) Member | Non Member |
| y ☐ HK\$200 po | er person x | ☐ HK\$400 per person x |
| | То | otal Amount: HK\$ |
| | | |
| | vital and Private Equity A narges) to the following b | ssociation Ltd" or "HKVCPEA Ltd" pank account: |
| ance (net of any bank che Hong Kong and Shang | narges) to the following b ghai Banking Corporation | oank account: Limited, Hong Kong, Head Office |
| ance (net of any bank che Hong Kong and Shang ng Kong Venture Capit 7-614755-001 (Swift co | narges) to the following b ghai Banking Corporation al And Private Equity Ass nde: HSBCHKHHHKH) | oank account: Limited, Hong Kong, Head Office |
| | □ Banking Services □ Fund Admin □ Legal Services □ Limited Partner (Please specify: □ Corporate (Full | □ Banking Services □ Data/Research □ Fund Admin □ Human Resource □ Legal Services □ Media/PR □ Limited Partner □ Othe (Please specify:) (Please Corporate Associate/Overseas (Full/Asso) Member HK\$200 per person x |

- 1. Registration must be followed by payment to secure your place. 2. Registration will be confirmed upon receipt of payment.
- 3. Should you require an invoice, please contact us.
- 4. Cancellation must be made in writing at least 7 working days prior to the event. No refund will be made thereafter.
- 5. Information in this form is subject to change. The HKVCA retains the right to make changes as it deems necessary.
- 6. Priority will be given to HKVCA Members.
- 7. No shows will be charged.
- 8. Seats are limited at first-come-first-served basis.